the company www.fiberwebindia.com in accordance with the SEBI (ICDR) (Amendment)
Regulations, 2022. (Page No 22)

 (xiii) Lock-in:

 The Equity Shares shall be locked-in for such period as specified under Regulations 167 and 168
of the SEBI ICDR Regulations.

The entire Pre-Preferential Issue shareholding of Proposed Allottee(s) shall be locked-in from the
Relevant Date up to a period of Ninety Trading days from the date of the trading approval as
specified under Regulation 167(6) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations.

(Page no 21)

 Current and Proposed Status of Allottee

Sr
No

Name of Allottee(s) Current Status  Proposed
Status

1 M/s UI NEILL BRANDS PRIVATE LIMITED Not Applicable  Non Promoter
2 M/s  QADOSH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Not Applicable Non Promoter

(Newly Inserted)

 Post preferential Equity Shareholding

   Pre-Issue Equity

Holdings

Allotment of Securities

 Post-Issue Equity
Holdings

Category

No. of
Shares

  % of
Share

Holding

No. of

Securities

% of

Holding

No. of
Shares

  % of
Share

Holding

 1) Promoter Holdings
 a. Indian Promoters  13339261  46.33  0   0.00   13339261  33.27
 b. Foreign Promoters 0   0.00  0   0.00  0  0.00
 Sub-Total 13339261  46.33  0   0.00  13339261  33.36

2) Non-Promoters
Holding/Public

i Financial
Institutions/Banks

   1068   0.00   0   0.00   1068   0.00

 ii Mutual Funds   53016   0.18   0   0.00   53016   0.13

iii. Central
Government

 0   0.00   0   0.00   0   0

 iv. Clearing Members   122388   0.43   0   0.00   122388   0.31

v. Resident Indians
(Individuals, HUF)

   565038  1.96   0 0 0.00   565038  1.41

 vi. Bodies Corporate   735442  2.55  1,12,00,000   100.00  11935442  29.84
 vii Non Resident   761080  2.64   0   0.00   761080  1.90
 f. Others   13214417  45.90   0   0.00  13214417  33.04
 Sub-Total 15452449  53.67  1,12,00,000   100.00  26652449  66.64
 Total 28791710  100.00  1,12,00,000   100.00  39991710  100.00

For Fiberweb (India) Limited

Pravin V. Sheth
Director
DIN: 00138797